
COUNCIL ELECTION - 3 MAY 2007

Electorate 18413
Votes cast 12456
Turnout (%) 67.6

Sucessful Candidates

Name Party
Elected at stage 

number
Elaine AITKEN* Scottish Conservative and Unionist Four
Eric BARRY Scottish Labour Party Six
Jason RUST* Scottish Conservative and Unionist Six

Candidates on ballot paper

Name Party First Preference Vote
Share of First Preference 

Vote (%)

Elaine AITKEN* Scottish Conservative and Unionist 2877 23.3
Eric BARRY Scottish Labour Party 2332 18.9
Stuart BRIDGES Scottish Liberal Democrats 1842 14.9
Thomas KIELTY Scottish National Party (SNP) 1861 15.1
Robert MATHIE Scottish Socialist Party 80 0.6
Jason RUST* Scottish Conservative and Unionist 2815 22.8
Alastair TIBBITT Scottish Green Party 517 4.2

Total Valid First Preference votes cast 12324

Rejected papers 132

WARD 8 COLINTON/FAIRMILEHEAD
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s   Full Result Sheet (printable version) » 

Date

Number to be elected

Valid Votes

Rejected as void

Quota

Name eSTV

Version 2.0.16

Registration 1711192147

Rules

First

Candidates Preferences

Elaine Aitken 2877 1 2878 29 2907 204 3111 -29 3082 3082 Elected 

Eric Barry 2332 9 2341 101 2442 316 2758 2.15292 2760.15292 878.87608 3639.029 Elected 

Stuart Bridges 1842 3 1845 175 2020 569 2589 4.21264 2593.21264 -2593.21264 0

Thomas Kielty 1861 20 1881 102 1983 -1983 0 - -

Robert Mathie 80 -80 0 - - - -

Jason Rust 2815 1 2816 28 2844 150 2994 18.69592 3012.69592 582.50984 3595.20576 Elected 

Alastair John Tibbitt 517 29 546 -546 0 - - -

Non-transferable 0 17 17 111 128 744 872 3.93852 875.93852 1131.82672 2007.76524

Total 12324 12324 12324 12324 12324 12324

© 2007 Electoral Reform Services Limited.
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Local Government Elections 2007: Preference Summary Report
City of Edinburgh Council: Colinton/Fairmilehead electoral ward

FINAL REPORT

Preferences allocated to each candidate: please note that the result cannot be calculated from these figures.

Candidate Name

No of 1st 
preferences

No of 2nd 
preferences

No of 3rd 
preferences

No of 4th 
preferences

No of 5th 
preferences

No of 6th 
preferences

No of 7th 
preferences

Elaine Aitken 2877 2631 714 351 190 181 124

Eric Barry 2332 965 773 438 268 169 197

Stuart Bridges 1842 1763 1614 674 205 80 16

Thomas Kielty 1861 909 724 403 225 255 207

Robert Mathie 80 297 338 277 256 321 533

Jason Rust 2815 2340 674 334 263 257 147

Alastair John Tibbitt 517 1189 1374 814 401 200 153

© 2007 Electoral Reform Services Limited.
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